COMPANY / PRODUCTS

Solo Sokos Hotel Lahden Seurahuone

Green Star Hotel Lahti

Hotel Scandic Lahti City

Hotel Kumpeli Spa

Messila:

Hotel room

Log cottage

Old store cottage

Messila Ski Resort: Lift ticket prices
Day ticket

6 h ticket

3 h ticket

Pajulahti Sport Centre

Vierumaki Sport and Holiday Resort
Holiday Club Vierumaki

Premium Resorts

Lehmonkarki Resort

Yli-Kaitala Resort:

Moss sauna
E-fatbike for rent

Radalla Resort:

Hotel rooms
Manor House rooms

Manor House suite
Lakeside Suite (Cabin)

Hotel rooms
Manor House rooms

Manor House suite
Lakeside Suite (Cabin)

llola Inn:

Regular rooms: Toivo, Helmi, Torsten, Kaste
Suites: livari, Linta

Luxury Suites: Onni, Anja

Manor Virtaan Kartano
Tervalepikon Torpat:

Cottages Tainan Tupa, Vesan Villa
Villa Ebba Holiday House

Note: net rates incl. breakfast for Seurahuone main building:
starting from 105 € (standard single) and 115 € (standard double/ twin)

Note: net rates 2026, incl. breakfast, not available during major events
87 €/ night/ single room, 99 €/ night/ twin room (valid for groups min. 5
rooms)

97 €/ night/ single room, 109 €/ night/ twin room (if less than 5 rooms)

Note: rates to be negotiated case by case, dynamic daily rates to be
found on www.scandichotels.com

Note: rates on request, please contact directly via mail hotelli@kumpeli.fi

Note: net rates

from 115 €/ night/ 2 person room
from 250 €/ night/ 6 people

from 155 €/ night

49 €/ person older than 11 yrs., 33 €/ 6-11 yrs and pensioners over 65 yrs
47 €/ person older than 11 yrs., 33 €/ 6-11 yrs and pensioners over 65 yrs
45 €/ person older than 11 yrs., 31 €/ 6-11 yrs and pensioners over 65 yrs
Note: rates for accommodation and activities on request
Note: rates for accommodation and activities on request

Note: rates for accommodation on request

Note: normal rates can be found on the website, 15% commission

Note: rates for accommodation and activities on request, 10% commission
on accommodation rates

Note: rates for cottages on request; hotel and activity rates are consumer
rates, 15% commission on accommodation

620 € fee for 5-15 pax, 12% commission
240 €/ 4 pax + picnic, 15% commission

Note: net rates incl. VAT, breakfast, Wi-Fi, free parking, linen, towels, clea-
ning, daily housekeeping. Half and full board prices on request available.
Winter (January-May, Sept.-Dec.), Summer (June-August).

Group rates:

92 €/ night/ twin room in winter, 114 €/ night/ twin room in summer

87 €/ night/ single room in winter, 108 €/ night/ single room in summer
108 €/ night/ twin room in winter, 139 €/ night/ twin room in summer
102 €/ night/ single room in winter, 132 €/ night/ single room in summer
123 €/ night/ double room in winter, 157 €/ night/ double room in summer
153 €/ night/ 2 persons in winter, 184 €/ night/ 2 persons in summer

FIT rates:

95 €/ night/ twin room in winter, 117 €/ night/ twin room in summer

90 €/ night/ single room in winter, 111 €/ night/ single room in summer
111 €/ night/ twin room in winter, 144 €/ night/ twin room in summer
105 €/ night/ single room in winter, 137 €/ night/ single room in summer
125 €/ night/ double room in winter, 163 €/ night/ double room in summer
159 €/ night/ 2 persons in winter, 191 €/ night/ 2 persons in summer

Note: consumer rates, 10% commission

180 €/ day/ 2 people

260 €/ day/ 2 people

320 €/ day/ 2 people, 380 €/ day/ 3 people, 440 €/ day/ 4 people

Note: rates for accommodation on request
Note: net rates, price depends on the season

1,240-1,665 €/ week (7 nights)
842-1,214 €/ week (7 nights)
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EnjoyNature B&B: Note: consumer rates, 10-15% commission depending on the volume 21
Rooms from 89 €/ night/ single room, from 113 €/ night/ double room, from 139

€/ night/ triple room, from 165 €/ night/ quadruple room, from 235 €/

night/ six-bed room

Mukkula Manor: Note: net rates 21
Rooms from 109-129 €/ night single room, from 149-179 €/ night/ double room

17 €/ person/ public sauna
Saunas private saunas:

450 €/ 4 hours/ private sauna Anna (max 10 persons)
550 €/ 4 hours/ private sauna William (max 20 persons)
50 €/ hour/ extra hour

Hotel Tallukka: Note: net rates 22
Rooms 90 €/ night/ standard single room

110 €/ night/ standard twin room for 2 person

130 €/ night/ superior twin room for 2 person

200 €/ night/ standard room for 4 person

Iso-Naappila: Note: consumer rates, 15% commission, incl. bedlinen, towels and final 22
cleaning

Cottages from 450 €/ 2 days up to 1,980 €/ 7 days

Heindsaari Resort: Note: consumer rates, 15-20% commission 23

Cottage and cabins starting from 140 €/ night

Lomakivi Horsefarm Hostel: Note: consumer example rates incl. VAT, bed linen, final cleaning, 20% 23
commission

Hostel room 60 €/ night/ single, 90 €/ double

Holiday House 250-450 €/ night/ 2-8 persons cottage with sauna (min. stay 2 nights)

Meals 12.50 €/ breakfast/ person, 28 €/ dinner/ person

Horseback riding in the forest 60 €/ person/ h

HouseBoat: Note: consumer rates, from 10% commission 25

Houseboat from 2,500 €/ week

Travellamo: Note: net rates 25

Traditional Finnish sauna treatments from 160 €/ person, min. 2 pax, additional persons 80 €/ person

Children under 7 years are free with at least 2 paying customers.

Salpausselka Pro Fishing: Note: net rates incl. 25.5% VAT 26
Jig fishing by boat up to 4 persons 650 €/ group (1-4 pax)
Jig fishing for groups up to 8 persons 650 €/ group (1-8 pax)
Lake trip 330 €/ group (1-8 pax), 110 €/ hour
Jounin Kalakeikka Fishing Tours: Note: net rates incl. VAT 27
Half day or full day fishing tour on Vesijarvi from 650 €/ half day, from 850 €/ full day
Fishing tour from 650 €/ half day (4 hours), from 850 €/ full day (6-8 hours)
Boat trip on lake Vesijarvi from 300 €
Pé&ijanne Cruises Hilden: Note: consumer rates, 20% commission 28
Lunch cruise from Lahti to Vadksy Canal 53 €/ adult (cruise incl. lunch buffet)
Summer evening cruise from Lahti 58 €/ adult (cruise incl. dinner buffet)
Two canal route Lahti-Heinola-Lahti 86 €/ adult (all day cruise incl. lunch buffet)
Best Lake Nature Adventures: Note: consumer rates, 15% commission 29
Lake kayaking trip 89 €/ person
Wild foraging: herbs, berries and mushroom | 69 €/ person, 149 €/ family (2 adults+ 2 children max. 12 years)
Heart of the swamp 69 €/ person, 149 €/ family (2 adults+ 2 children, max. 12 years)
Nature Escape: Note: consumer rates, 10% commission 30
Nature Escape game from 300 €/ 1 game/ group with max 10 pax (price depends on the loca-
tion)
Lake floating from 350 €/ group with 2-5 pax (price depends on the location), 40-70 €/
person for extra persons
Sense Trail from 180 €/ group with 2-5 pax (price depends on the location), 15 €/

person for extra persons incl. 25,5% VAT
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Kitetirri Outdoors:
Full suspension e-mountainbike rental Lahti

Jump up:
Snowmobile driving

Riding School Okeroinen Stables:
Private beginner riding lessons
Trail riding lesson

Dressage lesson

Day Trip

Jokimaan Paroni:

Architecture in Lahti Region
Salpausselkd UNESCO Global Geopark
Sustainable Lahti

Ainoa Winery:
Wine tasting

Shopping
Special event, meeting venue

Teerenpeli Lahti:
Teerenpeli Brewery & Distillery guided tour
and tasting

Travelnina:
Baking Finnish ,,Pulla” + home visit
Guided nature tour close to Lahti city center

Inga Guide:

Nature Wellbeing Walk — Health Forest &
Geopark

Nordic Art Walk

Nature Fitness Walk

Educational Travel and Technical Visits:
Finnish School Day

Sustainability-recycling program

Cook like a Finn

Finnish Early Childhood Education/ Finnish
School for Professionals

Technical Visits in the Lahti Region
Salpausselkd Geopark Nature Game

Code school:

Al Design Workshop

Creative Coding Workshop

Lakkap&a Charter

Reissu Ruoti:

Helsinki City Sightseeing (2 h)

Airport - Hotel Shuttle (one way)

Full-Day Charter in Finland (max. 320 km/
12 h)

Helsinki - Lahti (one way)

Helsinki - Tampere (one way)

Note: rates on request

Note: net rates
120 €/ hour/ snowmobile +VAT

Note: net rates

99 €/ person + VAT

80 €/ person + VAT

56 €/ group (4-6 pax) lesson with NoShout-device
250 €/ person + VAT

Note: consumer rates, 15% commission
from 350 €/ group
from 470 €/ group
from 470 €/ group

Note: consumer rates, 15% commission

18 €/ person (5 wines + tour), 28 €/ person (5 wines + cheese/ chocolate
+ tour), customized experience, price varies

Consumer rates as publicly posted for each product in the shop. Commis-
sion possible only if agreed upon in advance.

on request

Note: net rate
30 €/ person

Note: consumer rates, 20% commission
82 €/ person
88 €/ person

Note: net rates
80 €/ person

80 €/ person
80 €/ person

Note: net rates
1,200 € + VAT/ 1 group (5-20 pax), 1,900 € + VAT/ 2 groups (20-40 max
pax)

from 320 €/ 1 guide, basic module, from 680 €/ 1 guide, all three modules

66 €/ person
430 €/ group

from 500 €/ visit
435 €/ 5-20 persons (1 instructor), 715 €/ 21-40 persons (2 instructors)

150 €/ student
200 €/ student

Note: rates on request

Note: net rates

from 250 €

from 180 €

from 785 €/ 21-53 pax coach, from 720 €/ 10-20 pax minibus

from 385 €
from 710 €
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